

\200

C.A.No. 1498 OF 2000

ITEM No.3

Court No. 3

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No 3 In Civil Appeal No.1498/2000

BHOLIRAM (DEAD) BY L.RS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MOHANBAI(DEAD) & ANR

Respondent (s)

( Appln(s). for bringing LRs of R-1 on record )  
( With Office Report )

Date : 31/03/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SYED SHAH MOHAMMED QUADRI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

For Appellant (s)

Mr. Harinder Mohan Singh,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. A.K. Sanghi,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.....J  
.SP2

From perusal of the order dated 2.9.2002, it appears that no notice was ordered to the LRs. of respondent no.1. Issue notice to these substituted LRs.

.SP1

[Naresh Kumar]  
Court Master

[Kanwal Singh]  
Court Master