

&

C.A.No. 1498 OF 2000

ITEM No.3

Court No. 1

SECTION IV
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 3 In Civil Appeal No.1498 of 2000

BHOLIRAM (DEAD) BY L.RS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MOHANBAI(DEAD) & ANR

Respondent (s)

(For bringing LRs on record legal representatives of deceased
respondent No. 1 and office report)

Date : 01/09/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

For Appellant (s)Mr. Kaushal Yadav, Adv.
Mr. Anil Hooda, Adv.

Mr. Harinder Mohan Singh,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. A.K. Sanghi,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Delay condoned.

Substitution allowed.

(Alka Dudeja) (Suraj Parkash)
Court Master Court Master