

" ITEM NO.114

COURT NO.9

SECTION IV

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1498 OF 2000

BHOLIRAM (DEAD) BY L.RS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MOHANBAI(DEAD)THROUGH LRS & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

Date: 21/08/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Appellant(s) Mr. H.D. Thanvi, Adv.  
for Mr. Harinder Mohan Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. A.K. Sanghi, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

At the request of learned counsel for the appellants, put up after two  
weeks.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)  
Court Master

(Vijay Dhawan)  
Court Master